

---

## **pachet mat electrice ref 24231**

I.D.: 39053742

---

Data publicarii	11.10.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.459,93 RON - 1.459,93 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate CABLU MYYM 5X 4 H05VV-F ML 25 PRIZA MULTIPLA KONTAVIL 6 P CP 53424 BUC 7 CABLU MYYM 3X 2.5 H05VV-F ML 15 CABLU MYYM 3X 1.5 ML 40 BRIDA PVC AD 200X2.5 100B/SET 01-608 SET 1 4P- 25A SCH SIG AUTOMATA 6KA A9K24425 E buc 1 FN-20A SCH SIG AUT A9N21548 BUC 3 DOZA PT AD 135X90X40 IP54 39-082 buc 1 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M TRACON buc 3 TABLOU SCH 12M PT 1R FUMURIU MIP10112S buc 1 BURGHIU SDS 8X260 BUC 4 DIBLU CARAMIDA 8+HOLSURUB 4,5X50 SET 100 PANZA BOMFAIER 24118 BUC 10 PIN BM 2.5 BM ALBASTRU L=8 BM00506S 100/SET SET 1 PIN BM 4 BM GRI L=10 BM00508S 100/SET SET 1 BURGHIU SDS 18X450 buc 1 PAT PVC 40X25 2M buc 10 PAT PVC PARDOSEALA VK 70X20 GRI 2M MU-PA75X18 buc 2

---